The Champagne Kid Proofing for March 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 16:35 Taunton |Putdecashonth 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -172.98
edash

Single 17th 16:20 Commodore 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 -168.98
\Wetherby Barry

Each Way 17th 15:45 Mcgarry 9.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -174.5
\Wetherby

Single 17th 15:25 Taunton |Seeanythingyo 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -170.5

ulike

Single 16th 16:20 Hereford |Jurys Out 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -166.5

Single 16th 14:50 Hereford |Cuban Pete 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -161.5

Single 15th 17:00 Market [Valseur Du 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -157.5
Rasen Granval

Single 15th 15:35 Carlisle |Takingrisks 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -154.5

Single 15th 15:25 Market |Who\'s The 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -151.5
Rasen Boss

Single 14th 15:45 Polish 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -147.5
Newcastle

Each Way 14th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Prime Venture 11.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -142.5

Each Way 14th 14:05 Kempton |Sevarano 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 -138.5

Each Way 13th 17:30 Great White 51.00 4.00 Win 3 18.00 -141.3
Cheltenham Shark

Single 13th 16:35 Imperil 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -159.3
Fakenham

Single 13th 15:55 Josie Abbing 6.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -154.3
Fakenham

Single 13th 14:50 Fury Road 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -150.3
Cheltenham

Single 12th 15:30 Emitom 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -145.3
Cheltenham

Single 12th 14:50 Frodon 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -142.3
Cheltenham

Single 12th 14:10 Rapper 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -138.3
Cheltenham

Single 12th 13:30 Itchy Feet 5.50 4.00 Loss U -4.00 -136.3
Cheltenham

Single 11th 17:40 Inca Rose 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -132.3
Huntingdon

Single 11th 17:40 The Bees 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -130.3
Huntingdon Knees

Each Way 11th 16:50 Recent 21.00 3.00 Win 4 6.00 -127.3
Cheltenham Revelations

Single 11th 14:10 Copperhead 7.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -133.3
Cheltenham

Single 11th 13:55 Lingfield |Subliminal 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -128.3

Single 11th 13:45 Prince Llywelyn 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -123.3
Huntingdon

Single 10th 16:50 Galvin 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -118.3
Cheltenham

Single 10th 16:50 Imperial Aura 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -116.3
Cheltenham

Each Way 10th 16:40 Call Me 51.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -131.3
Newcastle Madam

Each Way 10th 16:10 Stormy Ireland 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -128.3
Cheltenham

Each Way 10th 15:45 Archimedes 17.00 4.00 Win 2 4.40 -124.3
Southwell

Single 10th 15:30 Cilaos Emery 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -128.7

Cheltenham



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 10th 14:50 Activial 34.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -125.7
Cheltenham
Single 9th 19:40 Rocketeer 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -121.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 18:40 Night Voyager 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -151.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 18:10 Howzer Black 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -146.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 17:40 Nezar 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -142.7
Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 17:35 Stratford |African Dance 10.00 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -137.7
Single 9th 17:15 Taunton |Fu Fu 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -137.7
Single 9th 16:50 Kempton|Persian Sun 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -132.7
Single 9th 15:05 Kempton |Furgaan 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -127.7
Single 8th 16:40 Warwick |Perfect Man 17.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -122.7
Single 8th 15:35 Warwick |Goodnight 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -118.7
Charlie
Single 8th 15:05 Warwick |Avantgardist 9.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -115.7
Single 8th 14:20 Big Time 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -111.7
Southwell Maybe
Single 7th 20:00 Central City 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -107.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 17:15 Hereford |Little Ginge 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -103.7
Single 7th 16:00 Gowran |Debuchet 8.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -100.7
Park
Single 7th 14:10 Desert Doctor 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -96.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 6th 20:30 Krystallite 36.00 3.00 Win 3 8.10 -92.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 20:30 One One 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -100.8
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Single 6th 18:15 Dundalk |Millswyn 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -97.8
Single 6th 15:40 True Belief 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -93.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 15:25 Ffos Las |Another Tuco 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -88.8
Single 6th 15:10 Krazy Paving 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -83.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 14:50 Ffos Las |Kapga De Lily 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -78.8
Single 5th 20:30 Qaaraat 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -73.8
Newcastle
Single 5th 17:20 Time To Tinker 3.25 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -68.8
\Wincanton
Single 5th 16:45 Quite By 6.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -64.8
\Wincanton Chance
Single 5th 16:10 Hygrove Percy 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -60.8
\Wincanton
Single 5th 15:45 Kentuckyconne 11.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -56.8
Southwell ction
Single 4th 20:15 Kempton [Black Isle Boy 15.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -52.8
Single 4th 19:45 Kempton|Tranchee 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -48.8
Single 4th 17:25 Catterick |Frascato Bello 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -44.8
Single 4th 16:30 Lingfield |Will To Win 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -40.8
Single 4th 16:20 Catterick [Mamoo 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -36.8
Single 4th 15:50 Catterick |Go Long 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.8
Single 4th 14:50 Catterick |Coole Hall 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.8
Single 4th 14:30 Lingfield |Vertice 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -23.8
Single 3rd 18:30 Parallel World 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.8

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 15:30 Exeter  |Mille Sussurri 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -15.8

Single 3rd 15:00 Exeter |Ballybreen 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.8

Single 2nd 19:45 With Virtue 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -7.8
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 17:45 Madrinho 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -3.8
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 15:40 Casual 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 0.2
\Wetherby Cavalier

Single 1st 16:50 Rare Clouds 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 3.2
Sedgefield

Single 1st 16:20 Flowery 4.80 4.00 Win 1 15.20 7.2
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:55 El Presente 5.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -8
Huntingdon

Single 1st 15:25 Lies About 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4
Huntingdon Milan

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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